## Correction to: Design and Realization for Nature Versus Artifacts Science



## **Correction to:**

Chapter 6 in: M. Matsui, *Theory, Formulation* and *Realization of Artifacts Science*, SpringerBriefs in Business, https://doi.org/10.1007/978-981-13-3495-5\_6

In the original version of the book, the following belated corrections should be incorporated in Chapter 6:

In Fig. 6.14,

- (a) the citation "Fig. 5" should be changed as "Fig. 6.13".
- (b) spacing error should be corrected.

The correction chapter and the book have been updated with the changes.